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                                                   Т А Б Л И Ц А      

Открытого первенства ДЮСШ «Лидер» 

Абанского района по волейболу 

среди девушек 1997г.р. и мл.

   19 октября 2014 год.                                                                  п. Абан.
	№
	Команда
	1
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	4
	5
	Очки
	Соотннош
	Место
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	«Лидер-1» п.Абан
	[image: image1.png]



	2:0

   2
	2:0

   2
	2:0

   2
	2:0

   2
	8
	8:0
	1

	2


	«Лидер-2» п.Абан
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	Ирбейский район
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	Рыбинский район
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	Долгомостовская СОШ
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Гл. судья ________/ П.П.Тарасевич /Гл. секретарь _______/ А.Н.Тадынкин /
